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Institute
AMRITA SCHOOL OF MEDICINE,Kochi
Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed to be University Medical College,Pune
DR D Y PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAVI MUMBAI
DR. D. Y. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE
Jawaharlal Nehru Medical College, Sawangi (Meghe),Wardha-
JSS Academy Of Higher Education And Research, Mysore
Kasturba Medical College Manipal
MGM Medical College, Navi Mumbai

SHRI. B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE
Sri Ramachandra Medical College and Research Institute
Vinayaka Missions Kirupananda Variyar Medical College and Hospital, Salem

Branch
M.D.Emergency Medicine
M.D.Emergency Medicine
M.D.Emergency Medicine
M.D.Emergency Medicine
M.D.Emergency Medicine
M.D.Emergency Medicine
M.D.Emergency Medicine
M.D.Emergency Medicine

M.D.Emergency Medicine
M.D.Emergency Medicine
M.D.Emergency Medicine

State
Kerala
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Karnataka
Maharashtra

Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

2672
1540
2606
3240
2255
3002
3171
1451

1773
5546
2271

Major Surgery Minor Surgery

1250
831
1230
2000
1525
1800
2032
900

1000
1230
560



