S.NO	Institute	Branch	State	Major Surgery	Minor Surgery
1	AMRITA SCHOOL OF MEDICINE, Kochi	M.D.Emergency Medicine	Kerala	2672	1250
2	Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed to be University Medical College,Pune	M.D.Emergency Medicine	Maharashtra	1540	831
3	DR D Y PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAVI MUMBAI	M.D.Emergency Medicine	Maharashtra	2606	1230
4	DR. D. Y. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE	M.D.Emergency Medicine	Maharashtra	3240	2000
5	Jawaharlal Nehru Medical College, Sawangi (Meghe),Wardha-	M.D.Emergency Medicine	Maharashtra	2255	1525
6	JSS Academy Of Higher Education And Research, Mysore	M.D.Emergency Medicine	Karnataka	3002	1800
7	Kasturba Medical College Manipal	M.D.Emergency Medicine	Karnataka	3171	2032
8	MGM Medical College, Navi Mumbai	M.D.Emergency Medicine	Maharashtra	1451	900
9	SHRI. B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE	M.D.Emergency Medicine	Karnataka	1773	1000
10	Sri Ramachandra Medical College and Research Institute	M.D.Emergency Medicine	Tamil Nadu	5546	1230
11	Vinayaka Missions Kirupananda Variyar Medical College and Hospital, Salem	M.D.Emergency Medicine	Tamil Nadu	2271	560

